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Women / 4 / Sr C3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Lewis290
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.650 9.7009.850 38.750
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole Lorenzo173
AcroSports

9.325 9.625 9.0509.400 37.400
3 3 5 8 2 

2 

Sydney Burton251
Eagle

8.875 9.725 9.0009.500 37.100
10 1 2 9T 3 

3 

Katey Prettyman156
AIM Athletics

9.350 9.250 9.3009.125 37.025
2 10 11 3 4 

4 

Leah Donaldson194
Basel's

9.225 9.350 8.9009.175 36.650
5 7 9T 11 5 

5 

Shaelyn Haiman252
Eagle

9.200 9.500 8.3009.450 36.450
6 5T 3T 17 6 

6 

Jordan Standridge299
Legacy Gymnastics

8.800 9.500 8.8009.250 36.350
11T 5T 7 13 7 

7 

Milan Clay333
Reflex

8.600 9.300 9.2509.100 36.250
15 8 12 4T 8 

8 

Natalie Higdon345
Santa Fe Sports

8.800 9.000 9.3759.050 36.225
11T 12 14 2 9 

9 

Avery Jenkins286
Kurt Thomas

8.775 8.700 9.2509.450 36.175
13 15 3T 4T 10 

10 

Mariah Parker316
Olympia Hills

9.175 8.575 9.1759.200 36.125
7 16 8 6 11 

11 

Josie Savidge176
AcroSports

9.250 9.550 8.7008.500 36.000
4 4 18 15 12T

12T

Katelyn Andrews257
Flips TX

8.725 9.275 9.0009.000 36.000
14 9 15 9T 12T

12T

Joselyn Soto474
Sunbelt

8.175 8.850 9.1009.350 35.475
17 13 6 7 14 

14 

Sara Crane450
K2 Academy

8.150 9.150 8.8508.750 34.900
18 11 16 12 15T

15T

Sydnei Banks331
Powersports

8.425 8.750 8.6509.075 34.900
16 14 13 16 15T

15T

Abby Prasatik449
K2 Academy

8.950 8.500 8.7508.650 34.850
9 17 17 14 17 

17 

Caitlyn Donovan259
Flips TX

9.025 8.100 8.0009.175 34.300
8 18 9T 18 18 

18 
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